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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Christman3063
United

7.900 9.100 9.2008.750 34.950
11 2 5T 2 1 

1 

Marianne Rangel3003
AHGA

9.175 8.100 8.7508.525 34.550
1 4T 11 7 2 

2 

Alexis Mikel3031
Love

8.200 9.150 9.1507.950 34.450
7 1 13 3 3 

3 

Reese Arellano3001
AHGA

8.900 7.800 9.0008.675 34.375
2 7 7 4 4 

4 

Abigail Sikon3032
Love

8.450 7.900 8.7008.950 34.000
5 6 2T 8 5 

5 

Gabrielle Robinson3043
Mary Jane's

8.550 7.600 8.8008.575 33.525
3 8 8 5T 6 

6 

Jacelynn Aston3002
AHGA

8.500 6.000 9.3259.325 33.150
4 14 1 1 7 

7 

Iliana Morgan3051
Southern Coast

8.050 7.300 8.8008.950 33.100
8T 10 2T 5T 8 

8 

Zia Vial-Nadeau3052
Southern Coast

7.300 8.350 8.0258.750 32.425
15 3 5T 12 9 

9 

Emma Garvin3016
Alamo Gymnastics

8.050 8.100 8.0508.100 32.300
8T 4T 12 11 10 

10 

Jesaeh Gonzalez3047
NWKSports

7.950 7.400 8.1258.550 32.025
10 9 9T 10 11 

11 

Kaylin Drozd3045
NWKSports

8.250 5.700 8.4508.550 30.950
6 15 9T 9 12 

12 

Nevaeh Gonzalez3048
NWKSports

7.800 6.850 7.3008.775 30.725
12 13 4 14T 13 

13 

Taylor Getman3038
Mary Jane's

7.650 7.250 7.3007.900 30.100
14 11 14 14T 14 

14 

Maddie Baird3026
Dysarz

7.700 6.900 7.8007.625 30.025
13 12 15 13 15 

15 
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